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United Illuminating Company

Michael A. Coretto

The United Illuminating Company
157 Church Street

New Haven, CT 06506-1904

(203) 499-2629/(203) 499-3625 fax
uiregulatory@uinet.com

Bruce L. McDermott, Esq.

General Counsel and Corporate Secretary
UIL Holdings Corporation

P.O. Box 1564

New Haven, CT 06506-0901

(203) 499-2422/(203) 499-3664 -Fax
bruce.mcdermott@uinet.com

Party
(granted
March 15,
2012)

X E-mail

The Connecticut Light and
Power Company (CL&P)

Christopher R. Bernard

Manager — Regulatory Policy (Trans.)
Northeast Utilities Service Company
107 Selden Street

Berlin, CT 06037

(860) 665-5967

(860) 665-3314 — Fax
bernacr@nu.com

Stephen Gibelli

Associate General Counsel
Northeast Utilities Service Company
107 Selden Street

Berlin, CT 06037

(860) 665-5513

(860) 665-5504 — Fax
Gibels@nu.com

Tyra Anne Peluso

Regulatory Policy & Planning
Northeast Utilities Service Company
107 Selden Street

Berlin, CT 06037

(860) 665-2674

elust@nu.com
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Dominion Nuclear Connecticut,

Kenneth C. Baldwin, Esg.
Robinson & Cole LLP
280 Trumbull Street
Hartford, CT 06103-3597
(860) 275-8345

(860) 275-8299 - fax
Kbaldwin@rc.com

Kevin R. Hennessy

Director — Federal, State and Local
Affairs — New England

Dominion Resources Services, Inc.

P.O. Box 128

Waterford, CT 06385

(860) 444-5656

(860) 440-2065 — fax
Kevin.r.hennessy@dom.com

Lillian M. Cuoco, Esq.

Senior Counsel

Dominion Resources Services, Inc.
RS 2

120 Tredegar Street

Richmond, VA 23219

(804) 819-2684

(804) 819-2183 — fax
Lillian.cuoco@dom.com

Party
(granted March
29, 2012)

X] E-mail
Inc.

X U.S. mail

FirstLight Power Enterprises,

Kenneth C. Baldwin, Esq.
Robinson & Cole LLP
280 Trumbull Street
Hartford, CT 06103-3597
(860) 275-8345

(860) 275-8299 - fax
Kbaldwin@rc.com

Eric A. DeBarba

Long-Term Asset Manager

FirstLight Power Resources Services, LLC
200 Glastonbury Boulevard, Suite 303
Glastonbury, CT 06033

(860) 430-2110

(860) 430-2120 - fax
Eric.Debarba@qgdfsuezna.com
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Party X E-mail NRG Energy, Inc., NRG Power | Andrew W. Lord, Esqg.
(granted March Marketing, Inc., Connecticut Jet | Murtha Cullina LLP
29, 2012) Power LLC, Devon Power LLC, | CityPlace I, 29" Floor

Middletown Power LLC,
Montville Power LLC, Norwalk
Power LLC, and Meriden Gas
Turbines LLC (collectively, the
“NRG Companies” or “NRG”)

185 Asylum Street
Hartford, CT 06103-3469
(860) 240-6000
alord@murthalaw.com

Elizabeth Quirk-Hendry, Esq.

General Counsel, Northeast Region

NRG Energy, Inc.

211 Carnegie Center

Princeton, NJ 08540-6213
Elizabeth.Quirk-Hendry@nrgenergy.com

Judith E. Lagano

NRG Energy, Inc.

Manresa Island Avenue

South Norwalk, CT 06854
Judith.Lagano@nrgenergy.com

Raymond G. Long

NRG Energy, Inc.

P.O. Box 1001

1866 River Road
Middletown, CT 06457
Ray.Long@nrgenergy.com

Jonathan Gordon

NRG Energy, Inc.

P.O. Box 1001

1866 River Road

Middletown, CT 06457
Jonathan.Gordon@nrgenergy.com

Peter Fuller

NRG Energy, Inc.

270 Cherry Street
Bridgewater, MA 02324
Peter.Fuller@nrgenergy.com
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Connecticut Municipal Electric
Energy Cooperative (CMEEC)

Drew Rankin, Chief Executive Officer
CT Municipal Electric Energy Coop.
30 Stott Avenue

Norwich, CT 06360-1526

(860) 889-4088

(860) 889-8158 fax

Intervenor
(granted
6/12/2012)

X] E-mail

X U.S. mail

X U.S. mail

Anthony M. Macleod, Esq.
Whitman Breed Abbott & Morgan
500 West Putnam Avenue
Greenwich, CT 06830

(203) 862-2458
amacleod@wbamct.com

Kevin Flynn, Esq.
Regulatory Counsel
ISO New England Inc.
One Sullivan Road
Holyoke, MA 01040
kflynn@iso-ne.com

Eric Johnson

External Affairs

ISO New England Inc.
One Sullivan Road
Holyoke, MA 01040
ejohnson@iso-ne.com
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